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Women / 7 / Jr A5
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

McKenna Maxwell458
WCC*

9.450 9.650 9.4009.350 37.850
3T 7T 5T 1 

1 

Nohea Kerlegan400
Pearland Elite

9.125 9.675 9.4009.550 37.750
1T 2T 5T 2 

2 

Malia Maxwell457
WCC*

9.275 9.650 9.3509.450 37.725
3T 4T 9T 3 

3 

Jade Buckels528
Kurt Thomas

9.075 9.450 9.5509.450 37.525
8T 4T 2T 4 

4 

Rory Thomas439
Impact

8.750 9.525 9.5259.600 37.400
6 1 4 5 

5 

Chloe McElroy356
Santa Fe Sports

9.525 9.475 9.3509.025 37.375
7 11T 9T 6 

6 

Claire Toppin351
J&R Gymnastics

9.225 9.600 9.1759.025 37.025
5 11T 11 7 

7 

Kamille Woodard406
Pearland Elite

9.350 9.000 9.1009.350 36.800
11 7T 13 8 

8 

Kenzie Todey147
The Rock

9.000 9.150 9.5509.050 36.750
10 10 2T 9 

9 

Ava Heller452
WCC*

9.400 8.350 9.5759.375 36.700
14 6 1 10 

10 

Dru Johnson199
Capital

9.025 9.675 9.1258.850 36.675
1T 13 12 11 

11 

Emori Ross535
Kurt Thomas

9.250 8.450 9.3759.550 36.625
13 2T 8 12 

12 

Morgan Noble425
Royals*

8.400 9.450 9.4008.750 36.000
8T 14 5T 13 

13 

Clara Hulshizer316
Texas Tumblers*

8.425 8.625 8.8509.125 35.025
12 9 14 14 

14 
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